Item
No
5.01

5.02

5.03

5.04

5.05

5.06

5.07

5.08

5.09

INDEX TO PLANNING APPLICATIONS

Application No. Description and Address

4/03271/14/MF
A

4/03286/14/MF
A

4/03495/14/FUL

DEMOLITION OF FORMER GARAGE BUILDINGS AND
REDEVELOPMENT TO PROVIDE 12 NEW DWELLINGS
THROUGH A COMBINATION OF CONVERSION AND
NEW BUILD

LAND AT HIGH STREET AND SWING GATE LANE,
BERKHAMSTED, HP4

DEMOLITION OF FORMER POLICE STATION AND
LIBRARY AND CONSTRUCTION OF REPLACEMENT
LIBRARY AND TWENTY THREE RETIREMENT
APARTMENTS

FORMER BERKHAMSTED POLICE STATION AND
LIBRARY, CORNER OF HIGH STREET AND KINGS
ROAD, BERKHAMSTED, HP4

CONSTRUCTION OF 3 STABLES, HAY STORAGE AND
GROOMING ROOM

LAND SOUTH-WEST OF HOLLYBUSH LANE,
FLAMSTEAD, ST. ALBANS, AL3

4/03228/14/FHA TWO STOREY FRONT EXTENSION

8 GILPINS RIDE, BERKHAMSTED, HP4 2PD

4/03315/14/FHA NEW RAISED ROOF WITH REAR DORMER WINDOW,

4/03493/14/FUL

4/01052/14/FUL

FIRST FLOOR FRONT EXTENSION AND SINGLE-
STOREY FRONT EXTENSION
12 PIE GARDENS, FLAMSTEAD, ST. ALBANS, AL3 8BP

CHANGE OF USE OF OUTBUILDINGS FROM HOLIDAY
LETS TO RESIDENTIAL ACCOMMODATION.
HIGHCROFT FARM, HEMPSTEAD ROAD, BOVINGDON,
HEMEL HEMPSTEAD, HP3 0DS

DEMOLITION OF EXISTING GARAGE AND
CONSTRUCTION OF TWO FOUR-BEDROOM
DWELLINGS, TRIPLE GARAGE AND ASSOCIATED
LANDSCAPING

10 COPPER BEECH CLOSE, HEMEL HEMPSTEAD, HP3
0DG

4/00082/15/FHA SINGLE STOREY REAR EXTENSION.

4/00440/15/FUL

47 VICTORIA ROAD, BERKHAMSTED, HP4 2JS

MODULAR BUILDING INCORPORATING PUBLIC
TOILETS AND TICKET/INFORMATION OFFICE
LAND ADJ DACORUM INFORMATION CENTRE,
MARLOWES, HEMEL HEMPSTEAD, HP1 1DT

39

78

86

93

101

107

143

150



