INDEX TO PLANNING APPLICATIONS

ltem No	Application No	. Description and Address	
5.01	4/03271/14/MF A	DEMOLITION OF FORMER GARAGE BUILDINGS AND REDEVELOPMENT TO PROVIDE 12 NEW DWELLINGS THROUGH A COMBINATION OF CONVERSION AND NEW BUILD LAND AT HIGH STREET AND SWING GATE LANE,	5
		BERKHAMSTED, HP4	
5.02	4/03286/14/MF A	DEMOLITION OF FORMER POLICE STATION AND LIBRARY AND CONSTRUCTION OF REPLACEMENT LIBRARY AND TWENTY THREE RETIREMENT APARTMENTS FORMER BERKHAMSTED POLICE STATION AND LIBRARY, CORNER OF HIGH STREET AND KINGS ROAD, BERKHAMSTED, HP4	39
5.03	4/03495/14/FUL	CONSTRUCTION OF 3 STABLES, HAY STORAGE AND GROOMING ROOM LAND SOUTH-WEST OF HOLLYBUSH LANE, FLAMSTEAD, ST. ALBANS, AL3	78
5.04	4/03228/14/FHA	TWO STOREY FRONT EXTENSION 8 GILPINS RIDE, BERKHAMSTED, HP4 2PD	86
5.05	4/03315/14/FHA	NEW RAISED ROOF WITH REAR DORMER WINDOW, FIRST FLOOR FRONT EXTENSION AND SINGLE- STOREY FRONT EXTENSION 12 PIE GARDENS, FLAMSTEAD, ST. ALBANS, AL3 8BP	93
5.06	4/03493/14/FUL	CHANGE OF USE OF OUTBUILDINGS FROM HOLIDAY LETS TO RESIDENTIAL ACCOMMODATION. HIGHCROFT FARM, HEMPSTEAD ROAD, BOVINGDON, HEMEL HEMPSTEAD, HP3 0DS	101
5.07	4/01052/14/FUL	DEMOLITION OF EXISTING GARAGE AND CONSTRUCTION OF TWO FOUR-BEDROOM DWELLINGS, TRIPLE GARAGE AND ASSOCIATED LANDSCAPING 10 COPPER BEECH CLOSE, HEMEL HEMPSTEAD, HP3 0DG	107
5.08	4/00082/15/FHA	SINGLE STOREY REAR EXTENSION. 47 VICTORIA ROAD, BERKHAMSTED, HP4 2JS	143
5.09	4/00440/15/FUL	MODULAR BUILDING INCORPORATING PUBLIC TOILETS AND TICKET/INFORMATION OFFICE LAND ADJ DACORUM INFORMATION CENTRE, MARLOWES, HEMEL HEMPSTEAD, HP1 1DT	150